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Academic Organizations

American Advertising Federation (AAF) Lexi Callaway asc001@marietta.edu Lori Smith las001@marietta.edu

American Association of Drilling Engineers (AADE) Aaron Breitfaller aab001@marietta.edu Benjamin Thomas thomasb@marietta.edu

American Association of Petroleum Geologists (AAPG) Shaun Stoner sts003@marietta.edu Rocky Freeman freemanv@marietta.edu

American Marketing Association Trinity Schlabach tns004@marietta.edu Julie Harding jch005@marietta.edu

Alpha Lambda Delta (First Year Academic Honorary) Erin McNulty Enm003@marietta.edu Suzanne Walker walkers@marietta.edu

Alpha Delta Sigma (Advertising) Lexi Callaway asc001@marietta.edu Lori Smith las001@marietta.edu

Alpha Psi Omega (Theater Honorary) Ashley Hungerford anh005@mariett.edu Renee Bell rb001@marietta.edu

Biology Club Molly Mays mam017@marietta.edu Katy Lustofin ksl002@marietta.edu

Chemistry Club Adam Garlow ajg002@marietta.edu James Jeitler jrj002@marietta.edu

Club de Espanol (Spanish Club) Brendan Adkinson bda001@marietta.edu

Collegiate Music Educators Association Tabby Lewis tdl003@marietta.edu Marshall Kimball mk001@marietta.edu

Energy Business Alliance Aaron Dillon atd003@marietta.edu Ben Ebenhack bwe001@marietta.edu

Forensics (Speech & Debate) Clayton Evans cde003@marietta.edu Dawn Carusi carusid@marietta.edu

Geological Society of Marietta College Kimberly Scheetz kas008@marietta.edu Wendy Bartlet barletw@marietta.edu

Jazz Ensemble and Combo Patrick Specht pes002@marietta.edu Marshall Kimball mk001@marietta.edu

Kappa Delta Pi (Education Honorary) Emily Mason eam006@marietta.edu Tonya Judd Pucella tj002@marietta.edu

Kappa Mu Epsilon (Mathematics Honorary) John Tynan tynanj@marietta.edu

Kappa Pi (Art Honorary) Elizabeth White eaw003@marietta.edu Jolene Powell powelll@marietta.edu

Marietta College Athletic Training Student Organization Jayla Graves jag002@marietta.edu Richard (Sam) Crowther crothes@marietta.edu

Marietta College Landman Association Carlos Nucete cgn001@marietta.edu Greg Delemeester greg.delemeester@marietta.edu

Marietta College Physician Assistant Student Society Paige Carpenetti pec001@marietta.edu Bradley Pierce brp001@marietta.edu

Marietta College Science Association Polly Clarchick pkc001@marietta.edu Ann Bragg aeb002@marietta.edu

Marietta College Society of Petroleum Engineers (SPE) Kaitlin Pottmeyer klp001@marietta.edu Ben Ebenhack bwe001@marietta.edu

Marietta College Sports Business Association Jessica Deangilis jsd002@marietta.edu Debbie Lazorik lazorikd@marietta.edu

Marietta College Teacher Education Association (MCTEA) Emily Tornes edt003@marietta.edu Carole Hancock cwh002@marietta.edu

National Association for Music Education (NAfME) Patrick Specht pes002@marietta.edu Marshall Kimball mk001@marietta.edu

National Broadcasting Society (Alpha Epsilon Rho) Kennedy Clyde kac006@marietta.edu Marilee Marrow morrowa@marietta.edu

Phi Alpha Theta (History Honorary) Paul Bieniek pbb001@marietta.edu David Torbett dt002@marietta.edu

Physics Club London Bortell lmb004@marietta.edu Cavendish McKay cqm001@marietta.edu

Pi Epsilon Tau (Petroleum Honorary) Jacob Markiwicz jdm005@marietta.edu Dave Freeman freemand@marietta.edu

Pi Kappa Delta (Forensics/Debate Honorary) Tomeka Robinson tomeka.robinson@marietta.edu

Pi Sigma Alpha (Political Science Honorary) Michael Tager tagerm@marietta.edu

Psi Chi (Psychology Honorary) Lisa Roberts ldr001@marietta.edu Alicia Doerflinger ad001@marietta.edu

Psychology Club Bailey Topf brt001@marietta.edu Chris Klein clk002@marietta.edu

Public Relations Student Society of America (PRSSA) Trinity Schlabach tns004@marietta.edu Gigi McNamara rm003@marietta.edu

Sigma Pi Sigma (Physics Honorary) Dennis Kuhl dennis.kuhl@marietta.edu

Sigma Tau Delta (English Honorary) Erin McNulty enm003@marietta.edu Nathan Anderson npa001@marietta.edu

Society for Collegiate Journalists Joan Price joan.price@marietta.edu

Want to learn more about getting involved? Visit the Office of Campus Involvement in Andrews Hall 111!
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Society of Women Engineers Kate Hornbrook mch008@marietta.edu Ben Ebenhack bwe001@marietta.edu

Student Ambassadors for Enrollment Management Hannah Davis hej004@marietta.edu Kelli Barnette kmb003@marietta.edu

Symphonic Band and Wind Ensemble Marshall Kimball mk001@marietta.edu

Tau Pi Phi (Business and Economics Honorary) Caleb Hester crh004@marietta.edu David Mead dave.mead@marietta.edu

Women's Choir Morgan Massaro mem006@marietta.edu Daniel Monek monekd@marietta.edu

Campus Life Organizations

98.5 WCMO-FM Ron Miihlbach rcm001@marietta.edu Dave St. Peter drs002@marietta.edu

Alliance of Males Enriching Our Neighbors (AMEN) Darnell DePriest dcd001@marietta.edu Joseph Hohman jph007@marietta.edu

Anime Club Jonathan Rankin jgr001@marietta.edu Luding Tong tongu@marietta.edu

Charles Sumner Harrison Organization (CSHO) DeJuan Mitchell dmm008@marietta.edu

Model United Nations Anissa Hiralall ah002@marietta.edu Mike Tager tagerm@marietta.edu

Omicron Delta Kappa (Leadership Honorary) Gene Neill gan002@marietta.edu Jolene Powell powelll@marietta.edu
Order of Omega (Greek Honorary) Morgan Spradling mls008@marietta.edu Laura Knobel lej002@marietta.edu

Pioneer Activities Council (PAC) Nikki Hannaway lrk002@marietta.edu Erin Riordan-Dye evr001@marietta.edu

Scholars Community Molly Mays mam017@marietta.edu Kathryn McDaniel mcdaniek@marietta.edu

Student Alumni Association Kindle Crossley klc007@marietta.edu Ann Nicely forakera@marietta.edu

Student Government Association Kennedy Clyde kac006@marietta.edu Richard Danford danfordr@marietta.edu

Students for Environmental Awareness (SEA) Hannah Steketee hjs003@marietta.edu Eric Fitch fitche@marietta.edu

The Alliance Erica Goebel efg001@marietta.edu Joe Hohman jph007@marietta.edu

The Marcolian  Newspaper Paul Bieniek pbb001@marietta.edu Gigi McNamara rm003@marietta.edu

The Mariettana  Yearbook Jordanne Light jcl004@marietta.edu Aleece Dye aleece.dye@marietta.edu

WCMO Channel 15 Katie Transue kat003@marietta.edu Marilee Marrow morrowa@marietta.edu

Fraternity & Sorority Life

Interfraternity Council Shaun Stoner sts003@marietta.edu Laura Knobel lej002@marietta.edu

Alpha Sigma Phi (ΑΣΦ) Jared Woodford jdw005@marietta.edu Laura Knobel lej002@marietta.edu

Alpha Tau Omega (AΤΩ) Devon Everett dpe001@marietta.edu Roger Patterson rpatterson1940@yahoo.com

Delta Tau Delta (ΔΤΔ) Westyn Bennington wmb001@marietta.edu Robert Ferguson bobglennferg@gmail.com

Lambda Chi Alpha (ΛΧΑ) John Moore jlm009@marietta.edu Bill Bauer bauerm@marietta.edu

Panhellenic Council Katie Transue kat003@marietta.edu Laura Knobel lej002@marietta.edu

Alpha Xi Delta (AΞΔ) Eileen Walsh epw001@marietta.edu Jennifer Offenberger joffenberger@mhsystems.org

Chi Omega (ΧΩ) Tabby Lewis tdl003@marietta.edu Carrie Rapp carrie.rapp@yahoo.com

Sigma Kappa (ΣΚ) Kindle Crossley klc007@marietta.edu Danielle McClelland abssigmakappa@gmail.com

Theta Phi Alpha (ΦΘΑ) Makenzie Wilson mjw005@marietta.edu Martha Shea marthaw09@gmail.com

Athletics and Recreation Organizations

Cheerleading Natalie Kunze nbb002@marietta.edu

Kendo Club Cong Liu cl004@marietta.edu

Marietta College Outdoor Adventure Club Rachel Gutowski rwg002@marietta.edu Patrick Schrim pms004@marietta.edu

MC Dance Team Melissa Simmons mrs008@marietta.edu

Want to learn more about getting involved? Visit the Office of Campus Involvement in Andrews Hall 111!
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Rowing (Men's & Women's) Philip Schmehl pgs001@marietta.edu

Student Athlete Advisory Committee Kali Hastings kah004@marietta.edu Wendy Thieman thiemana@marietta.edu

Ultimate Frisbee Club Jesse Eichner jme002@marietta.edu Mark Schaefer mes001@marietta.edu

Political Organizations

College Democrats Paul Bieniek pbb001@marietta.edu Mike Tager mike.tager@marietta.edu

College Republicans Lauren Morain lcm003@marietta.edu Kevin Pate kevin.pate@marietta.edu

Religious and Spiritual Organizations

CRU (fka Campus Crusade for Christ) Baffour Nkrumah-Ababio bpn001@marietta.edu Marshall Kimball mk001@marietta.edu

InterVarsity Christian Fellowship (IVCF) Nathan Colborn ncc001@marietta.edu Ryan May ryan.may@marietta.edu

Philanthropic and Service Organizations

Circle K International Carlos Thompson crt003@marietta.edu Mike Tager tagerm@marietta.edu

Colleges Against Cancer (CAC) Katie Talkington kst002@marietta.edu Cristie Thomas clt003@marietta.edu

Marietta College Red Cross Club Corey Hunsberger cjh008@marietta.edu Debbie Egolf debbie.egolf@marietta.edu

Pioneers in Hard Hats (Habitat for Humanity) Christopher Freeborough crf001@marietta.edu Heather Eichner hee002@marietta.edu

Rotaract Madison Royer mlr003@marietta.edu Tom Perry perryt@marietta.edu

Shake America Daley Buckwell dwb004@marietta.edu Cristie Thomas clt003@marietta.edu

Up 'Til Dawn Emily Gummere erg001@marietta.edu Kelli Barnette kmb003@marietta.edu

Want to learn more about getting involved? Visit the Office of Campus Involvement in Andrews Hall 111!


